   EE340 Laboratory Schedule
Summer Session (073)
Location: Bldg 59-0005
Section (052)
Instructor: Dr. H. A. Jamid
	Date
	Experiment

	Saturday, July 05
	                                        No Lab

	Monday, July 07
	Problem Session I

	Saturday, July 12
	Problem Session II

	Monday, July 14
	Exp. 1: Electric Field & Potential Inside Parallel Plate Capacitors

	Saturday, July 19
	Exp. 2: Capacitance & Inductance of Transmission Lines

	Monday, July 21
	Exp. 3: Simulation of Electric Field and Potential Inside Capacitors

	Saturday, July 26
	                                          Break

	Monday, July 28
	Exp. 4: Magnetic Field Outside A Straight Conductor

	Saturday, August 02
	Exp. 5: Magnetic Field of Coils

	Monday, August 04
	Exp. 6: Magnetic Force on A Current Carrying Conductor

	Saturday, August 09
	Exp. 7: Magnetic Induction

	Monday, August 11
	Exp. 8: EM wave demonstration, Radiation, and Radiation Pattern of A Horn Antenna

	Saturday, August 16
	                                          Break

	Monday, August 18*
	Exp. 9: EM Wave Transmission and Reflection and Lab Final.


* The EE 340 lab final exam will take place in the last lab meeting, on Monday, August 18, 2008.

Grading Policy (Based on a total of 20 points):
                       Lab report (10 points)
                       Lab performance (3 points)
                       Lab final (7 points)
The lab performance will be based on attendance, punctuality, timely submission of the lab reports and level of participation in the experiment.

The grades will be scaled for each EE 340 lab section; in order to maintain a common average of 15/20.
